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Maisie Gormley - (500750) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.42 521  28/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:02.61 516 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:03.19 502  22/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:03.22 502  24/09/16 Seagulls Club Championships Christchurch Seagulls SC 4

1:03.35 499 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:03.50 495  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:03.65 492 H 02/07/17 Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017 Littledown Seagulls SC 3

1:04.30 477  26/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:04.41 474 H 27/10/17 Seagulls Club Championships 2017 Christchurch Seagulls SC 4

1:04.78 466  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:05.71 447  07/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 3

1:05.80 445 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seagulls SC 3

1:06.11 439  17/11/13 Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 3

1:06.55 430  23/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:08.41 396  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:08.55 393  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:10.03 369  06/03/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:10.42 363 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Seagulls SC 3

1:11.05 353  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:12.85 328  03/12/11 West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet Bridport Seagulls SC 3

1:13.53 319  19/12/10 Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:17.05 277  28/02/10 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:20.32 244  04/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown Seagulls SC 3

1:23.01 221 H 18/04/10 Salisbury Stingrays Open Salisbury Seagulls SC 3

1:31.48 165  05/07/09 Dorset Development Comp Littledown Seagulls SC 3

1:32.77 158  12/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.35 499 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:02.61 516 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:04.41 474 H 27/10/17 Seagulls Club Championships 2017 Christchurch Seagulls SC 4

1:03.65 492 H 02/07/17 Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017 Littledown Seagulls SC 3

1:05.80 445 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seagulls SC 3

1:03.22 502  24/09/16 Seagulls Club Championships Christchurch Seagulls SC 4

1:02.42 521  28/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:03.19 502  22/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:03.50 495  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:06.55 430  23/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:06.11 439  17/11/13 Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 3

1:05.71 447  07/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 3

1:04.78 466  23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:08.55 393  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:08.41 396  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:04.30 477  26/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:11.05 353  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:12.85 328  03/12/11 West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet Bridport Seagulls SC 3

1:10.42 363 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Seagulls SC 3

1:10.03 369  06/03/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:13.53 319  19/12/10 Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open Littledown Seagulls SC 2

1:20.32 244  04/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown Seagulls SC 3

1:23.01 221 H 18/04/10 Salisbury Stingrays Open Salisbury Seagulls SC 3

1:17.05 277  28/02/10 Dorset County Champs Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2

1:31.48 165  05/07/09 Dorset Development Comp Littledown Seagulls SC 3

1:32.77 158  12/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Seagulls SC 2
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